




















PREFACE

The Sri Lanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the National
Library of Sri Lanka lists current and forthcoming publications of Sri Lanka . The

National Library uses the following sources for compiling the National

Bibliography,

e Publications deposited at the National Library of Sri Lanka under the

legal deposit act.

e Voluntary deposit copies received by the National Library under the

International Standard Numbering projects.

e Information on new publications received from the Publications

Division of the National Library and Sri Lankan publishers.

e Publications acquired for the National Library collection.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers new materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Audio-visual material, pamphlets and ephemeral are not included. Only
the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are listed. Information on

forthcoming publications is given as a separate section. Information on reprints

are included only if the publisher or place of publication is changed or new

International Standard Numbers obtained.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) is used for

cataloguing and the classification is based on the 21st edition of the Dewey
Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method followed in the
Classified Section is based on the "Chain Procedure”. Alphabetically arranged

Author/ Title/ Series and a Subject Index are also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice ofthe National Library any short

coming found in the Bibliography.



Ad.
Be.
BDP.
Chd.
Cl.Bd.
cm.
Comp.
diagr.
ed.

et.al

fascim.

front.
ill.
ISBN
ISMN
ISBNP
ISSN
jt.

Lb.

mimeo.

No.
Nos.

NL

Pc.
Pt.
rev.
RX.
s.l.
s.n.
Sp.Bd.
SPNP
S.T.
tr.
Ts.
Vol.

ABBREVIATIONS

Adhesive
Board cover
Book Development Project
Card Board Cover
Cloth binding
Centimeters
Compiler
diagram
edited, edition, editor
et alii - and others
facsimile
frontispiece
illustration, illustrated, illustrator
International Standard Book Number
International Standard Music Number
International Standard Book Number Project
International Standard Serial Number
joint
Leather binding
mimeographed
Number
Numbers
National Library
Pages
Paper cover
Part
revised, revision
Rexine cover
sine loco - no place of publication
sine nomine - no publisher's name
Spiral binding
Scheme to Purchase New Publications
Science and Technology
translation, translated, translator
Thread sewn
Volume

Wi ire stitched















Outline ofthe Dewev Decimal Classification (21th Edition)

500 *Natural sciences & mathematics
510 -Mathematics

29 - Astronomy & allied sciences

530 - Physics
540 - Chemistry & allied sciences

000 - Generalities
010-Bibliography

020 - Library & information sciences
030 - Encyclopedias

040

050 - General serials & their indexes 550 ' Mar*1sc’®ences

060 - General organisations & museology 560 -Paleontology
070 - News media, journalism, publishing 570 - Life sciences

080 - General collections 580 - Plants

090 - Manuscripts & rare books 590 - Animals

100 - Philosophy & psychology 600 “ Technology

110 - Metaphysics 610 - Medical sciences

120 - Epistemology, causation humankind *>20- Engineering

130 - Paranormal phenomena 630 - Agriculture

640- Home economics & family living

140 - Specific philosophical schools
*>50 - Management & auxiliary services

150 - Psychology

160 - Logic *>60 - Chemical engineering

170 - Ethics (Moral philosophy) 670 - Manufacturing

180 - Ancient, medieval, oriental philosophy 680 - Manufacture of products for specific uses
190 - Modern Western philosophy 690 - Buildings

200 - Religion 700’ Arts

210 - Natural theology 710 - Civic & landscape art

220 - Bible 720 * Architecture

230 - Christian theology 730 * p,astic arts & sculpmre

240 - Christian moral & devotional theology 749" & decorative arts
250 - Christian orders & local church 750 mPainting & paintings
260 - Christian social theology 760 * Graphic arts printmaking & prints

270 - Christian church history 770 * Photography & photographs

280 - Christian denominations & sects 789 ° Music
290 - Other & comparative religions 790 “ Recreational & performing arts

294.3 - Buddhism
294.5 - Hinduism
297 - Islam

800 “ Literature

810- American literature
820 - English literature
830" German literature

840 *French literature
83®' ltalian literature

300 - Social sciences
310 - General statistics

320 - Political sciences
330 - Economics 860 “ Spanish literature

340 - Law 870 * literature

350 - Public administration 889 “Greek literature
360 - Social services ; association 899 “ Literatures of other languages

370 - Education - Sinhala literature
380 - Commerce, communications, transport 891.811 - Tamil literature

390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore
900 - Geography & history

910 “ Geography & travel
920 ' Biography, genealogy, insignia
939 ' History of ancient world

400 - Language
410 - Linguistics

420 - English

430 - German 949 ~General history of Europe

440 - French 950" General history of Asia

450 - Itali 954.93 - Sri Lanka

460 * Spanish 969" General history of Africa

470 _ Latin 979“ General history of North America
480 - Greek 989" General history7of South America

490 - Other languages 999" General history of other parts of world

491.48 - Sinhala
494.811 - Tamil



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol. 10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo : Sri Lanka National Library Services
Board, 1977. - V. ; 24 cm.
Monthly

Continues Ceylon National Bibliography Vol. 1,
No.l (1963) - Vol. 10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept, of National Archives.

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493

































































































































THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

SUBJECT SECTION

000 GENERALITIES

070 DOCUMENTARY MEDIA.
EDUCATIONAL MEDIA, JOURNALISM;
PUBLISHING

079 - News papers in other countries
079.5493 - Sri Lanka

Communion.- Vol. 1, No.l (January - 1 9 9
ed. Milroy Fonseka.- Kandy : Pastoral Centre,
1997.- 12p. :ill; 29cm.

Ad-Pc: Rs 05.00 (273635)

080 GENERAL COLLECTIONS
082 - English

Mendis, D.L.O.
Meaningful development - a Pugwash
perspective :a collection of papers presented at
SLAAS and Pugwash meetings / D.L.O.
Mendis.- Kandy : Sri Lanka Pugwash Group,
1997.- xlii, 220p.; 21cm.
Ws-Bc : unpriced (273841)
ISBN 955-647-000-x

100 PHILOSOPHY
130 PARANORMAL PHENOMENA

133 - Parapsychology and occultism
133.5 - Astrology

Dahanayaka, Daya
Latest on the ten commandments : hundreds of
new observations / Daya Dahanayaka.-
Piliyandala : Author, 1997.- viii, 144p.; 22cm.-
Ad-Bc:unpriced (273731)
ISBN 955-9098-32-2
Also classified at 222.16

200 RELIGION

22 0 BIBLE

222 - Old Testament
222.16 - Ten commandments

Dahanayaka, Daya

Latest on the ten commandments : hundreds of
new observations / Daya Dahanayaka.-
Piliyandala: Author, 1997.- viii, 144p.; 22cm.
Ad-Bc :unpriced (273731)
ISBN 955-9098-32-2

Also classified at 133.5

260 CHRISTIAN SOCIAL AND
ECCLESIASTICAL THEOLOGY

262 - Ecclesiology
262.9 - Church law and discipline

The constitution, canons and rules of the Church
of India, Pakistan, Burma, and Ceylon.-
Colombo : Standing Committee of the Diocese,
1997.- vi, 316p.; 22cm.

Ts-Bc: unpriced (273626)

290 COMPARATIVE RELIGION &
RELIGIONS OTHER THAN
CHRISTIANITY

291 -Comparative religion
291.17 - Social theologies
291.17873 - Peace

Asian Conference on religion & peace (5th : 1996
October 14-19 : Ayutthaya, Thailand)

Our Asian neighbourhood : the fifth assembly
Asian conference on religion & peace.-
Nuwara- Eliya : Nuwara Eliya Printers &
Publishers , 1997.- ix, [326]p.: plate [20];
21cm.
Ad-Bc: unpriced (273577)



294 - Religions of Indie origin
294.3 - Buddhism

Narada, himi
The Buddha and his teachings / Narada himi.-
2nd ed.- Kandy : Buddhist Publication Society,
1997.- xvi, 412p.; 22cm.
Ad-Bc: unpriced (273733)
ISBN 955-24-0025-2

294.34 - Doctrines and practices
294.3443 - Meditation

Wettimuny, Mithra
A real test in life / Mithra Wettimuny.-
[Colombo] :Karunaratne & Sons Ltd (Printer),
1997.-8p. : 13cm.
W s-Bc: unpriced (273729)

294.361 - Priests

Vangisa : an early Buddhist poet/ ed. & tr. John
D. Ireland.- Kandy : Buddhist Publication
Society, 1997.- iv, 144p. ; 18cm.- (The wheel
publication ; N0.417/418)

Ws-Bc: unpriced (273723)
ISBN 955-24-0161-5

294.38 - Sources
294.3823 - Suttapitaka
294.382325 - Jatakas

Tripitaka. Suttapitaka. Jataka.
Jataka tales of the Buddha ; part 111/ Retold by
Ken & Visakha Kawasaki.- Kandy ; Buddhist
Publication Society :1997.- [ii], 30p.; 14cm.
(Bodhi leaves ; No. 142)
Ts-Pc:unpriced (273730)

300 SOCIAL SCIENCES
3-2 0 POLITICAL SCIENCE
320.95493 - Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka 50 years of independence.-
Maharagama : Ravaya, 1998.- 192p. : Photo ;
30cm.

Sinhala & English
Ws-Bc : unpriced (SPNP)

328 - Legislative process

328.3 - Legislative bodies
328.35095493 - Sri Lanka
328.3509549302 - Debates

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Parliamentary debates : (Hansard) official
report.-Colombo: GovtPub.Bureau, [19977].

vol .14, No. 17, 5th May 1981.- 2097-2308
columns ; 24cm.

Sinhala, Tamil & English

Ws-Pc :Rs. 32.00(Annual) (273451)

vol .14, No.20, 8th May 1981.- 2573-2720
columns : 24cm.

Sinhala,Tamil & English

Ws-Pc: Rs. 32.00(Annual) (273452)

vol. 15, No. 1, 9th June 1981.- lip ., 1-164
columns ; 24cm.
Sinhala, Tamil & English

Ws-Pc : Rs. 32.00 (Annual) (273453)

vol. 15,No.2, 10th June 1981.- 165-288
columns ;24cm.
Ws-Pc: Rs. 32.00(Annual) (273454)

vol. 15, No.3 11th June 1981,289-448

columns ; 24cm.

Sinhala, Tamil & English

Ws-Pc: Rs. 32.00 (Annual) (273455)

vol. 15, No.4, 12th June 1982.- 449-496
columns ; 24cm.

Sinhala, Tamil & English

Ws-Pc : Rs. 32.00(Annual) (273456)

3 30 ECONOMICS

332 - Financial economics
332.62 - Brokerage firms

Sri Lanka strategy '98.- Colombo : CT Smith
Stockbrokers (Pvt) Ltd, 1998.- 16p. ; 30cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (273910)

333 - Land economics
333.7 - Natural resources and energy
333.7932 - Electrical energy

Siyambalapitiya, Tilak
Electricity pricing policy in Sri Lanka / Tilak
Siyambalapitiya.- Colombo : Institute of Policy
Studies , 1997.- iv, 52p.; 29cm.-(Research
studies energy & environmental economics
series ; No.5)
Ad-Bc: unpriced (273717)
ISBN 955-9122-53-3



(47)
337 - International economics. International
economic cooperation.
337.5493 - Sri Lanka
337.5493094 - Australia

Athukorala, Prema - Chandra
Cultivating the pearl: Anstralia's economic
relations with Sri Lanka/ Prema - Chandra
Athukorala and Ric Shand.- Colombo : Institute
of Policy Studies, 1997.- [li], xx, 114p. ; 25cm.-
(Research studies international economics
series; No.5)
Ad-Bc: unpriced (273712)

338 - Production
338.1 - Agriculture
338.17372 - Tea

Shanmugaratnam, N.
Privatisation of tea plantations : the challange
of reforming production relations in Sri Lanka :
an institutional historical perspective / N.
Shanmugaratnam.- Colombo : Social Scientist
Association, 1997.- iv, 52p. : 21cm.
Ad-Bc: unpriced (273726)
ISBN 955-9102-13-3

338.4 - Secondary industries and services
338.43677 - Textiles

Gunatilaka, Ramani
The problems and prospects of
Sri Lanka's handloom industry / Ramani
Gunatilaka.- Colombo : Institute of Policy
Studies, 1997.- [iv], 34p.; 29cm.- (Research
studies industrialization series ; No.6)
Ad-Bc: unpriced (273711)
ISBN 955-9122-59-2

338.7 - Business enterprises and their structure
338.7 - Business enterprises

A. Baur & Co.Ltd : 100 years in
Sri Lanka 1897-1997.- Colombo : A. Baur &
Co.Ltd, 1997.- x, 134p.: Photo ; 27cm.
Ts-Chd: unpriced (273702)
ISBN 955-9509-00-4

340 LAW

341 - International law
341.481 - Human rights

Roberts, David L.
Handbook of international humanitarian law
and human rights law : for the use of armed
force and police / David L. Roberts and S.
Subramanian.- [s.n]. fs.l]. [1997].- [11], 62p. ;
24cm.
Ts-Bc: unpriced (273917)

342 - Constitutional and administrative law
342.06- Executive branch of government
342.060262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament

Sri Lanka Institute of Development
Administration (amendment) :a bill to amend
Sri Lanka Institute of Development
Administration act, No.9 of 1982.- Colombo :
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1997.- 2p.; 20cm.- (Bill;

No. 194, 1997)

Ad-Pc: Rs. 05.25 (273541)

343 - Military, tax, trade, industrial law
343.01 - Military, defense, veterans’ law
343.010262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
National security levy (amendment): a bill to
amend the national security levy act, No.52 of
1991.- Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.-
5p.;21cm.- (Bill; No.177,1996)
Ws-Pc: Rs. 00.75 (273490)

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Regulation of private security agencies : a bill
to regulate and control the carrying on of the
business of private security agencies, and to
provide for matters connected therewith or
incidental thereto.- Colombo : Govt. Pub.
Bureau, 1997.- 7p.;21cm.- (Bill; No. 187,
1997)
Ws-Pc: Rs. 07.75 (273520)

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Save the nation contribution (amendment): a
bill to amend the save the nation contribution
act, No. 5 of 1996.- Colombo : Govt. Pub.
Bureau, 1997.- Ip.; 20cm.-(Bill; No. 183,
1996)
Ad-Pc: Rs. 00.45 (273493)



(48)

343.04 - Tax law

An introduction to goods and services tax (GST).-
Colombo : Dept, of Inland Revenue, 1998.-
[32]p.; 22cm.

Ws-Bc: unpriced (273939)

343.040262-Bills

Sri Lanka.Parliament
Tunicver tax (amendment) : a bill to amend the
turnover tax act, No.69 of 1991.- Colombo :
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1997,- 5p.; 21cm.- (Bill;
No. 190, 1997)
Ad-Pc: Rs. 05.25 (273529)

343.052 - Income tax
343.0520262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
The tax and foreign exchange amnesty : a bill to
enable the deposit in saving accounts in the
National Savings Bank... matters connected
therewith or incidental thereto.- Colombo :
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.- 10p.; 20cm.- (Bill;
No. 186, 1997)
Ws-Pc: Rs. 10.25 (273517)

343.057 - Stamp taxes and duties
343.0570262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Stamp duty (amendment): a bill to amend the
stamp duty act, No.43 of 1982.- Colombo :
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.- Ip.; 21cm.- (Bill;
No. 176, 1996)
Ad-Pc: Rs. 00.45 (273487)

343.076 - Agriculture and agricultural industries
343.0760262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Tea Small Holdings Development
(amendment) : a bill to amend the Tea Small
Holding Development law No0.35 of 1975.-
Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.- 2p.;
20cm.- (Bill; No. 191, 1997)
Ad-Pc: Rs. 05.25 (273532)

343.07692 - Commercial fishing
343.076920262 -Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
The United Fisheries Organization Trust
(incorporation): a bill to incorporate the United
Fisheries Organisation Trust.- Colombo : Govt.
Pub. Bureau, 1997.- 4p.; 21cm.-
(Bill ;No0.180, 1996)
Ad-Pc: Rs. 00.60 (273499)

343.09 - Control of public utilities
343.099 - Communications
343.0990262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Sri Lanka Broadcasting : a bill to provide the
establishment of an authority called and known
as Sri Lanka Broadcasting Authority... matters
connected therewith or incidental thereto.-
Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.- 15p.;
20cm.- (Bill; No. 189, 1997)
WSs-Pc: Rs. 12.75 (273526)

344 - Social, labour, welfare law
344.01 - Labour law
344.010262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
National Human Resources Development
Council of Sri Lanka : a bill to provide for the
establishment of National Human Resources =
Development Council of Sri Lanka... matters
connected therewith or incidental thereto.-
Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.- 17p,;
20cm.- (Bill; No. 174, 1996)
Ws-Pc: Rs. 01.65 (273481)

344.04 - Public health

344.041 - Medical personnel and their
activities

344.0410262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament

National Transport Medical Institute : a bill to
provide for the establishment of a National
Transport Medical Institute and to provide for
matters connected therewith or incidental
thereto.- Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.-
lip.;21cm.-(Bill; No. 181, 1996)

Ws-Pc: Rs. 01.20 (273502)



344.07 - Education and schools
344.070262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Institute of Fundamental Studies,
Sri Lanka : a bill to amend the Institute of
Fundamental Studies,Sri Lanka act, No.55 of
198 L-Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1996.-
6p.;20cm.- (Bill; No.172,1996)

Ws-Pc:Rs. 00.75 (273475)

Sri Lanka, Parliament
Reggie Ranatunga Educational Scholarship
Fund : abill to incorporate the Reggie
Ranatunga Educational Scholarship Fund.-
Colombo: Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.- 3p.;
20cm.- (Bill; No. 192, 1997)

Ad-Pc: Rs. 05.25 (273535)

344.09 - Culture and religion
344.090262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Tower Hall Theatre Foundation (amendment): a
bill to amend the Tower Hall Theatre
Foundation act, No.l of 1978.- Colombo :
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.- [I]p.; 21cm.- (Bill;
No. 185,1996)

Folder: Rs. 01.80 (273514)

344.099 - Amusements
344,0990262-Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Development Lotteries Board : a bill to provide
for the establishment of a Development
Lotteries Board for the conduct of lotteries and
for matters connected therewith or incidental
thereto.- Colombo : Govt, Pub. Bureau, 1997.-
14p.; 21cm.- (Bill; No. 196, 1997)

Ws-Pc: Rs. 12.75 (273547)

345 - Criminal law
345.0262 -Bills

Sri Lanka.Parliament
Code of criminal procedure (amendment): a
bill to amend the code of criminal procedure
act, No. 150f 1979.- Colombo : Govt. Pub.
Bureau, 1997.- 2p.; 21cm.- (Bill; No. 175,
1996)

Ad-Pc: Rs.00.45 (273484)

(49)

346 - Private law
346.016 - Marriage
346.0160262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Marriage registration (amendment): a bill to
amend the marriage registration ordinance.-
Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.- 2p .;
20cm.- (Bill; No.183,1996)

Ad-Pc: Rs. 03.75 (273508)

346.04 - Property
346.045 - Land use
346.0450262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
State lands (recovery of possession)
(amendment): a bill to amend the state lands
(recovery of possession) act, No.7 of 1979.-
Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.- [I]p.;
20cm.- (Bill;N0.193,1997)

Ad-Bc: Rs. 02.75 (273538)

346.048 - Intellectual property
346.0480262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Code of intellectual property (amendment): a
bill to amend the code of intellectual property
act, No.52 of 1979.- Colombo : Govt. Pub.
Bureau, 1997.- 3p.;21cm.- (Bill; No.198,1997)
Ad-Pc: Rs. 05.25 (273550)

346.064 - Nonprofit organizations
346.0640262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Audio visually disabled person’s "Sarana"
foundation of Sri Lanka (incoiporation): a bill to
incorporate the audio visually disabled person’s
"Sarana" foundation of Sri Lanka.- Colombo :
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.- IOp.; 21cm.- (Bill;
No0l195,1997)
Ws-Pc:Rs. 10.25 (273544)
Sri Lanka.Parliament
G.V.Punchiniiame Memorial Social
Development Foundation (incorporation): a bill
to incorporate the G.V.Punchiniiame Memorial
Social Development Foundation.- Colombo :
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.- 7p.; 21cm.- (Bill;
No. 184, 1996)

Ws-Pc: Rs. 07.60 (273511)



Sri Lanka. Parliament
Habarakada Siri Dharmawijaya Sahana Sewa
Foundation (incorporation): a bill to incorporate
the Habarakada Siri Dharmawijaya Sahana Sewa
Foundation.- Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau,
1997.- 5p.; 21cm.- (Bill; No. 173, 1996)
Ws-Pc: Rs. 00.75 (273478)

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Navodaya Foundation (incorporation): a bill to
incorporate the Navodaya Foundation.-
Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.- 4p.;
20cm.- (Bill; No. 188, J997)
Ad-Pc Rs. 05,25 (273523)

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Vijaya Kumaratunga memorial Foundation
(incorporation) : a bill to provide for the
establishment of and to incorporate a Foundation
called the Vijaya Kumaratunga Memorial
Foundation ... matters connected therewith or
incidental thereto.- Colombo : Govt. Pub.
Bureau, 1996.- 5p.; 25cm.- (Bill; No. 179, 1996)
Ws-Pc: Rs. 00.75

346.082 - Banks and banking
346.0820262 - Bills

Sri Lanka.Parliament
Regional Development Banks : a bill to enable
the monetary board of the Central Bank to
establishment banks... matters connected
therewith or incidental thereto.- Colombo : Govt.
Pub. Bureau, 1997.- 26p.; 20cm.- (Bill; No. 182,
1996)

Ws-Pc Rs. 02.25 (273505)
347 - Civil procedure and courts
347.05 - General considerations of procedure

347.05016-Index

An Index to the civil procedure code : with case
law reference /Comp. Jinadari Deepthi
Liyanagama.- rev. ed.- Ratmalana : Sarvodaya
Vishva Lekha (Printer), 1997.- xiv,282p.;
21cm.

First published in 1994
Ad-Bc: unpriced
ISBN 955-95676-3-2

(273708)

(50)

350PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND
MILITARY SCIENCE

354 - Public administration of economy and
environment

3545 - Administration of agriculture

354.506 - Organization. Annual reports

State Timber Corporation
Annual Report 1995.- Battaramulla: State
Timber Corporation, [1998].-[200]p. : 28cm.
Sinhala, Tamil & English

Ts-Bc: unpriced (273823)

36 0 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SERVICES :
ASSOCIATIONS

361 - Social problems and social welfare in
general.

361.7 - Private action

361.74092 - Philanthropist

Tampoe, Manel
The Story of Selesthina Dias : Buddhist female

philanthropy and education / Manel Tampoe.-
Colombo : Social Scientists Association, 1997.-
[x], 128 : Photo ; 21cm.
Ad-Bc: unpriced

ISBN 955-9102-08-8

(273722)

362 - Social welfare problems and services
362.1 - Health care

Sri Lanka. Ministry of Health
Annual health bulletin 1996.- Colombo :
Ministry of Health, 1997.- vii, 108p. : 30cm.
Ad-Bc: unpriced (273912)

37 0EDUCATION

372 - Elementary education
372.4 - Reading

Liyanage, Chadralatha
Start reading step / Chandralatha Liyanage.-
rev. ed.- Nugegoda : Thaimdu Publishers,
1998.- 32p. :ill.; 25cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced
ISBN 955-9128-08-6

(273935)



(51)
374 - Adult education

Non - formal education strategies for human
resource development in Sri Lanka / ed.
J.A.K.Kulatunga.- Maharagama : National
Institute of Education, 1997.- vi, 58p.: 21cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (273674)
ISBN 955-597-477-2

378 - Higher education

378.194 - Guidance and counseling

378.1942 - Educational and vocational
guidance

A Guide to studying and thinking / Manel
Priyantha Kulathunga...[at:el].- [Belihuloya]:
The Sabaragamuwa University Press, 1997.- vi,
78p. ; 21cm.

Ad-Bc: unpriced (273938)
ISBN 955-644-000-3

600 TECHNOLOGY

62 0 ENGINEERING

620.0072 - Research papers

Seminar on infrastructure procurement - the
BOO/BOT approach (1997 Sep. 15-17 :
Colombo)

Regional seminar on infrastructure procurement
- the BOO/BOT approach.- Colombo : The
Institute of Engineers, Sri Lanka, 1997.- vi,
58p.;ill; 30cm.

Ad-Bc: unpriced (273710)

620.0092 - Engineers

Rajanayagam, S.
How | became / S. Rajanayagam.- Colombo :
Vashicara Advertising, 1997.- [174]p. : Photo ;
22cm.
Ts-Bc: Rs. 350.00 (SPNP)
ISBN 955-96353-0-1

650 MANAGEMENT AND AUXILIARY
SERVICES

651 - Office services
651.5 - Record management

Wimalaratne, K.D.G.
Guide to public records management/ K.D.G.
Wimalaratne.- Colombo ; Dept, of National
Archives, [1997].- 29p.; 22cm.- (Guide series ;
No.02)
Ws-Bc: unpriced (273982)

651.54 - Storage

Guide to establish and maintain a record room.-
Colombo : Dept, of National Archives, 1997.-
[12]p.:ill; 22cm.- (Guide series; No.l)
Ws-BC: unpriced (273627)

658 - General management
658.007 - Education

Nanayakkara,Gunapala
50 years development of management studies in
modem Sri Lanka / Gunapala Nanayakkara.-
[S.1.]: Author, 1998.- vi, 58p.: 25cm.
Ad-Bc: unpriced (273934)

8 QQLITERATURE
820 ENGLISH
821 - Poetry
Siriwardhana, Eileen
Realisation / Eileen Siriwardhana. -
Nugegoda : Author, 1998.- 56p.; 21cm.

Ad-Bc: unpriced (274465)
ISBN 955-96415-0-6

Spittel, R.L.
Leaves of the jungle / R.L.Spittel.- Colombo :
Sooriya Publishers, 1997.- 117p.;ill; 21cm.
Sinhala & English
Ws-Bc: Rs. 100.00 (273252)

ISBN 955-9348-41-8



823 - Fiction. Short stories

Hewage, Buddhadasa
The night of the slaughter / Buddhadasa

Hewage.- Pitigala : Piyumi Publishers, 1998.-
[viii], 78p.; 22cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced
ISBN 955-95039-8-7

(273827)

Kulatunga, Sita
The high chair cancer days / Sita Kulatunga.-
Colombo : Pasad Books, 1997.- viii, 132p.;
21cm.
Ts-Bc: Rs 145.00
ISBN 955-95529-1-0

(273628)

8 90 LITERATURES OF OTHER
LANGUAGES

891.48 - Sinhalese
J891.483 - Children's fiction

Munidasa, Cumaratunga
Wedding feast/ Cumaratunga Munidasa : tr. by
Cynthia Caron.- [Colombo]: Karunaratne &
Sons Ltd, 1997.- [iv], 54p.:ill; 19cm.

Ad-Be: unpriced (273727)

(52)

* ok ok ok x

90 0 GEOGRAPHY. HISTORY, AND
AUXILIARY DISCIPLINE

909 - World history

Gunasekera, Goolbai
A Guide to historic buildings / Goolbai
Gunasekera.-[Belihuloya]: The Sabaragamuwa
University Press, 1997.- [h]. 28p. :
ill; 21cm.-
Ws-Bc: unpriced
ISBN 955-644-001-1

(273937)

95 0 GENERAL HISTORY QF"ASIA

954 - South Asia
954.93 - Sri Lanka

Old Ceylon in pictures.- [Ratmalana]: Sarvodaya
Vishva Lekha, [1997].- [iv], 78p. : Photo ; 22x,
29cm.

Ts-Cbd: unpriced
ISBN 955-599-087-5

(273839)



AUTHOR. TITLE AND SERIES INDEX

Annual health bulletin 1996. (Sri Lanka. Ministry
of Health) 362.1

Annual Report 1995. (State Timber Corporation)
354.506

Asian conference on religion & peace (5th : 1996
October 14-19 : Ayutthaya, Thailand). Our Asian
naighbourhood : the fifth assembly Asian
conference on religion & peace 291.17873

Athukorala, Prema-Chandra. Cultivating the pearl:
Australia’s economic relations with Sri Lanka
337.5493094

Audio visually disabled person’s 'Sarana’
foundation of Sri Lanka (incorporation): a bill
to incorporate the audio visually disabled
person’ ‘Sarana’ foundation of Sri Lanka

346.0640262

A. Baur & Co.Ltd : 100 years in Sri Lanka  338.7

Bills; (Sri Lanka.Parliament)
No. 172, 1996.1nstitute of Fundemental Studies,
Sri Lanka 344.070262

No0.173, 1996. Habarakada Siri Dharmawijaya
Sahana Sewa Foundation (incorporation)
346.0640262

No. 174, 1996. National Human Resources
Development Council of Sri Lanka 344.010262

No.175,1996. Code of criminal procedure
(amendment) 345.0262

No. 176, 3996. Stamp duty (amendment)
343.0570262
No. 177,1996. National security levy (amendment)

343.010262

No.178,1996. Save the nation contribution
(amendment) 343.010262

No. 179, 1996. Vijaya Kumaratunga Memorial
Foundation (incoiporation) 346.0640262

No. 180, 1996. The United Fisheries Organisation
Trust (incorporation) 343.076920262

No.181,1996. National Transport Medical Institute
344.0410262

No. 182, 1996. Regional Development Banks
346.0820262

No0.183,1996.Marriage registration (amendment)
346.0160262

No. 184, 1996. G.V.Punchinilame Memorial Social
Development Foundation (incorporation)
346.0640262

No.l 85,1996. Tower Hall Theatre Foundation
(amendment) 344.090262

No. 186, 1997. The tax and foreign exchange
amnesty 343.0520262

No. 187, 1997. Regulation of private security
agencies 343.010262

No. 188,1997. Navodaya Foundation
(incorporation) 346.0640262

No. 189,1997. Sri Lanka Broadcasting Authority
343.0990262

No. 190, 1997. Turnover tax (amendment)
343.040262

N0.191,1997. Tea Small Holdings Development
(amendment) 343.0760262

No. 192, 1997. Reggie Ranatunga Educational
Scholarship Fund 344.070262

No.193,1997. State lands (recovery of possession)
(amendment) 346.0450262

No.194,1997. Sri Lanka Institute of Development
Administration (amendment) 342.060262

No. 195, 1997. Audio Visually Disabled Person’s
"Sarana’ Foundation of Sri Lanka (incorporation)
346.0640262

No. 196, 1997. Development Lotteries Board
344.0990262

No.198,1997. Code of intellectual property
(amendment) 346.0480262

Bodhi leaves;
No. 142. ( Tripitaka. Suttapitaka. Jataka)Jataka
tale of the Buddha 294.382325

The Buddha and his teachings, (Narada himi) 294.3



Caron , Cynthia (tr.) See Munidasa Cumaratunga

Code of criminal procedure (amendment) : a bill to
amend the code of criminal procedure act, No. 15
of 1979.(Sri Lanka Parliament) 345.0262

Code of intellectual property (amendment) : a bill to
amend the code of intellectual property act,

No.52, of 1979. (Sri Lanka. Parliament)
346.0480262

Communion.- Vol. 1, No. 1 (January - 1998)
079.5493

The constitution, canons and rules ofthe Church
of India, Pakistan,Burma and Ceylon 262.9

Cultivating the pearl: Australia's economic

relations with Sri Lanka. (Athukorala, Prema -
Chandra) 337.5493094

Dahanayaka, Daya. Latest on the ten
commandments : hundred of new

observations 133.5

Development Lotteries Board : a bill to provide for
the establishment of a Development Lotteries
Board for the conduct of lotteries and for matters
connected therewith or incidental thereto. (Sri
Lanka.Parliament) 344.0990262

Electricity pricing policy in Sri Lanka.

(Siyambalapitiya, Tilak) 333.7932

50 years development of management studies in

modem Sri Lanka. (Nanayakkara, Gunapala)
658.007

Guide series;
No. 1 Guide to establish and maintain a record
room 651.54

No.2. (Wimalaratne, K.D.G.). Guide to public
records management 651.5

Guide to establish and maintain a record room
65154

A Guide to historic buildings. (Gunasekera,
Goolbai) 909

(54)

Guide to public records management.

(Wimalaratne, K.D.G.) 651.5

A Guide to studying and thinking 378.1942

Gunasekera, Goolbai. A Guide to historic buildings.
909

Gunatilaka. Ramani. The Problems and prospects
of Sri Lanka's handloom industry 338.43677

G.V. Punchinilame Memorial Social Development
Foundation (incorporation) : a bill to incorporate
the G.V. Punchinilame Memorial Social
Development Foundation. (Sri

Lanka.Parliament) 346.0640262

Habarakada Siri Dharmawijaya Sahana Sewa
Foundation (incorporation) : a bill to incorporate
the Habarakada Siri Dharmawijaya Sahana Sewa
Foundation. (Sri Lanka. Parliament)

346.0640262

Handbook of international humanitarian law and
human rights law for the use of armed forces and

police. (Roberts, David L.) 341.481

Hewage, Buddhadasa. The night of the slaughter
823

The high chair cancer days. (Kuiatunga, Sita) 823

How | became. (Rajanayagam, S.) 620.0092

An index to the civil procedure code : with case law
347.05016

reference

Institute of Fundamental Studies, Sri Lanka : a bill
to amend the Institute of Fundamental Studies,
Sri Lanka act, No,55 of 1981. (Sri

Lanka.Parliament) 344.070262

An introduction to goods and services tax (GST)
343.04

Jataka Tales of the Buddha : part Ill. Tripitaka.
Suttapitaka. Jataka 294.382325

Kawasaki, Visakha See Tripitaka. Suttapitaka.
Jataka



Ken See Tripitaka. Suttapitaka. Jataka
Kulatunga, J.A,K.(ed) See Non - formal education
strategies for human resource development in Sri

Lanka

Kulatunga, Manel Priyantha (Co.author) See A
Guide to studying and thinking

Kulatunga, Sita. The high chair cancer days 823

Latest on the ten commandments : hundreds of new

observations. (Dahanayaka, Daya) 133.5
Leaves ofthe jungle. (Spittel, R.L.) 821
Liyanage, Chandralatha. Start reading step  372.4

Liyanage, Jinadari Deepthi (Comp). See An Index
to the civil procedure code

Marriage registration (amendment): a bill to amend
the marriage registration ordinance. (Sri
Lanka.Parliament) 346.0160262

Meaningful development - a Pugwash perspective :
a collection of papers presented at SLAAS and
Pugwash meetings. (Mendis, D.L.O.) 080

Mendis, D.L.O. Meaningful development - a
Pugwash perspective : a collection of papers
presented at SLAAS and Pugwash meetings 080

Munidasa, Cumaratunga. Wedding feast J891.483

Nanayakkara, Gunapala. 50 years development of

management studies in modem Sri Lanka
658.007

Narada himi. The Buddha and his teachings 294.3

National Human Resources Development Council
of Sri Lanka : a bill to provide for the
establishment of National Human Resources
Development Council of Sri Lanka... matters
connected therewith or incidental thereto. (Sri
Lanka.Parliament) 344.010262

National security levy (amendment) : a bill to
amend the National security levy act, No.52 of
1991 343.010262

(55)

National Transport Medical Institute : a bill to
provide for the establishment of a National
Transport Medical institute and provide matters
connected therewith or incidental thereto

344.0410262

Navodaya Foundation (incorporation): a bill to
incorporate the Navodaya Foundation. (Sri

Lanka. Parliament) 346.0640262

The night of the slaughter. (Hewage, Buddhadasa)

823

Non - formal education strategies for human
resource development in Sri Lanka. 374
Old Ceylon in pictures 954.93

Our Asian neighbourhood : the fifth assembly Asian
conference on religion & peace. (Asian
conference on religion & peace (5th : 1996
October 14-19 : Ayutthaya, Thailand) 291.17873

Parliamentary debates : (Hansard) official report.
(Sri Lanka.Parliament) 328.3509549302

Privatisation oftea plantations : the challenge of
reforming production relations in Sri Lanka; an
institutional historical perspective

(Shanmugaratnam, N.) 338.17372

The Problems and prospects of Sri Lanka's

handloom industry. (Gunatilaka, Ramani)

338.43677
Rajanayagam, S. How | became 620.0092
Realisation. (Siriwardana, Eileen) 821
A real test in life. (Wettimuny, Mithra)  294.3443

Reggie Ranatunga Educational Scholarship Fund :a
bill to incorporate the ReggieRanatunga
Educational Scholarship Fund (Sri Lanka
Parliament) 344.070262

Regional Development Banks : a bill to enable the
monetary board of the Central Bank to
establishment Development Bank... matters
connected therewith or incidental thereto. (Sri
Lanka.Parliament) 346.0820262



Regional Seminar on infrastructure procurement -
the BOO/BOT approach. (Seminar on
infrastructure procurement - the BOO/BOT
approach (1997 Sep. 15-17 : Colombo) 620.0072

Regulation of private security agencies :a bill to
regulate control the carrying on of the business
of private security agencies and to provide for
matters connected therewith or incidental thereto.
(Sri Lanka. Parliament) 343.010262

Research studies energy & environmental
economics series;
No.5 (Siyambalapitiya, Tilak ) Electricity
pricing policy in Sri Lanka 333.7932

Research studies industrialization series;
No.6. The problems and prospects of Sri Lanka’s
handloom industry 338.43677

Research studies international economics series;
No.5 (Athukorala, Prema - Chandra). Cultivating
the pearl 337.5493094

Roberts. David L. Handbook of international
humanitarian law and human rights law : for the
use of armed forces and police. 341.481

Save the nation contribution (amendment): a bill to
amend save the nation contribution act, No.5 of
1996. (Sri Lanka. Parliament) 343.010262

Seminar on infrastructure procurement - the

BOO/BOT approach (1997 Sep. 35-17:
Colombo) Regional seminar on infrastructure
procurement - the BOO/BOT approach 620.0072

Shand, Ric (co-author) See Athukorala, Prema -
Chandra

Shanmugaratnam, N. Privatisation of tea
plantations :the challenge of reforming
productions in Sri Lanka : an institutional
historical perspective 338.17372

Siriwardhana, Eileen. Realisation 821

Siyambalapitiya, Tilak. Electricity pricing policy in
Sri Lanka 333.7932

Spittel, R.L.Leaves of the jungle 821

Sri Lanka.Ministry of Health. Annual health

bulletin 1996 362.1

(56)

Sri Lanka. Parliament. Audio Visually Disabled
Person's "SaranalFoundation of Sri Lanka
(Incorporation); a bill to incorporate the Audio
Visually Disabled Person's "Sarana’ Foundation
of Sri Lanka 346.0640262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Code of criminal procedure (amendment) : a bill
to amend the code of criminal procedure act,
No. 15 of 1979 345.0262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Code of intellectual property (amendment): a
bill to amend the code of intellectual property
act, No52 of 1979 346.0480262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Development Lotteries Board : a bill to provide
for the establishment of a Development Lotteries
Board for the conduct of lotteries and for matters

connected therewith or incident thereto
344.0990262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
G.V. Punchinilame Memorial Social
Development Foundation (incorporation) : a bill
to incorporate the G.V. Punchinilame Memorial
Social Development Foundation  346.0640262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Habarakada Siri Dharmawijaya Sahana Sewa
Foundation (incorporation): a bill to incorporate
the Habarakada Siri Dharmawijaya Sahana Sewa
Foundation 346.0640262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Institute of Fundamental Studies, Sri Lanka :a
bill to amend the Institute of Fundamental

Studies, Sri Lanka act, No.55 of 1981
344.070262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Marriage registration (amendment) : a bill to

amend the marriage registration ordinance
346.0160262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
National Human Resources Development

Council of Sri Lanka : a bill to provide for the
establishment of National Human Resources
Development Council of Sri Lanka... matters

connected therewith or incidental thereto
344.010262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
National security levy (amendment) : a bill to

amend the National security levy act, N0.52 of
1991 343.010262



Sri Lanka. Parliament
National Transport Medical Institute : a bill to
provide for the establishment of a National
Transport Medical Institute and to provide for
matters connected therewith or incidental thereto
344.0410262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Navodaya Foundation (incorporation): a bill to
incorporate the Navodaya Foundation
346.0640262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Parliamentary debates : (Hansard) official report
328.3509549302

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Reggie Ranatunga Educational Scholarship
Fund : a bill to incorporate the Reggie Ranatunga
Educational Scholarship Fund 344.070262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Regional Development Banks : a bill to enable
the monetary board ofthe Central Bank to
establishment Development Bank...
matters connected therewith or incidental thereto
346.0820262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Regulation ofprivate security agencies : a bill to
regulate and control the carrying on the business
of private security agencies and to provide for
matters connected therewith or incidental thereto
343.010262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Save the nation contribution (amendment): a
bill to amend the save the nation contribution act,
No.50f 1996 343.010262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Sri Lanka Brodcastinng Authority :a bill to
provide the establishment of an authority called
and known as Sri Lanka Broadcasting
Authority... matters connected therewith or
incidental thereto 343.0990262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Sri Lanka Institute of Development
Administration (amendment): a bill to amend Sri
Lanka Institute of Development Administration
act, No.9 of 1982 342.060262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Stamp duty (amendment: a bill to amend the
stamp duty act, No.43 of 1982 343.0570262

(57)

Sri Lanka. Parliament
State lands (recovery of possession)
(amendment) : a bill to amend the state lands
(recovery ofpossession) act, No.7 of 1979
346.0450262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Tea Small Holdings Development (amendment):
a bill to amend the Tea Small Holdings
Development law No.35 of 1975  343.0760262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
The United Fisheries Organisation Trust
(incorporation): a bill to incorporate the United
Fisheries Organisation Trust 343.076920262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
The tax and foreign exchange amnesty ; a bill to
enable the deposit in savings accounts in the
National Savings Bank... matters connected
therewith or incidental thereto 343.0520262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Tower Hall Theatre Foundation (amendment): a
bill to amend the Tower Hall Theatre Foundation
act, No. | of 1978 344.090262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Turnover tax (amendment) : a bill to amend the
turnover tax act, No.69 of 1991 343.040262

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Vijaya Kumaratunga Memorial Foundation
(amendment): a bill to provide for the
establishment of and to incorporate a foundation
called the Vijaya Kumaratunga Memorial
Foundation.., matters connected therewith or
incidental thereto 346.0640262

Sri Lanka Broadcasting Authority : a bill to provide
the establishment of an authority called and
known as Sri Lanka Broadcasting Authority...
matters connected therewith or incidental thereto,
(Sri Lanka. Parliament) 343.0990262

Sri Lanka 50 years of independence 320.95493

Sri Lanka Institute of Development Administration
(amendment) a bill to amend Sri Lanka Institute

of Development Administration act, No.9 of

1982. (Sri Lanka. Parliament)
342.060262

Sri Lanka strategy 98 332,62

Stamp duty (amendment): a bill to amend the
stamp duty act, N0.43 of 1982 343.0570262



State lands (recovery of possession) (amendment):
a bill to amend the state lands (recovery of
possession) act, No.7 of 1979 346.0450262

State Timber Corporation. Annual Report 1995
354.506

The Story of Selestina Dias : Buddhist female

philanthropy and education. (Tampoe, Manel)
361.74092

Start reading step. (Liyanage, Chandralatha) 372.4

Subramanian, S. (Co.author) See Roberts, David L.

Tampoe, Manel. The Story of Selestina Dias :
Buddhist female philanthropy and education
361.74092

The tax and foreign amnesty : a bill to enable the
deposit in saving accounts in the National
Savings Bank... matters connected therewith or
incidental thereto 343.0520262

Tea Small Holding Development (amendment): a
bill to amend the Tea Small Holding

Development law No.35 of 1975 (Sri Lanka.
Parliament) 343.0760262

Tower Hall Theatre Foundation (amendment):a
bill to amend the Tower Hall Theatre Foundation
act, No.l of 1978. (Sri Lanka. Parliament)

344.090262

Tripitaka. Suttapitaka. Jataka. Jataka Tales of the
Buddha : part 11 294.382325

(58)

Turnover tax (amendment), a bill to amend the

turnover tax act, No.69of 1991. (Sri Lanka,
Parliament) 343.040262

The United Fisheries Organization Trust
(incorporation): a bill to incorporate the United
Fisheries Organization Trust. (Sri Lanka.
Parliament) 343.076920262

Vangisa: an early Buddhist poet 294.361

Vijaya Kumaratunga Memorial Foundation
(incorporation): a bill to provide for the
establishment of and to incorporate a foundation
called the Vijaya Kumaratunga Memorial

Foundation... matters conneted therewith or

incidental thereto. (Sri Lanka. Parliament)
346.0640262

Wedding feast. Munidasa, Cumaratunga J891.483

Wettimuny, Mithra. A real test in life 294.3443

The wheel publication;
No0.417/418. Vangisa : an early Buddhist poet
294.361

Wimalaratne, K.D.G. Guide to public records
management 651.5

< KKk k



SUBJECT INDEX

Administrative law 342
Adult education 374
Agriculture : Production Economics 338.1
Agriculture. Public administration 354.5
Astrology 1335
Banks : Private law 346.082
Bible 220
Brokerage firms. Financialeconomics 332.62
Buddhism 294.3
Business enterprises: Production 338.7
Civil procedure and courts : Law 347

Communications : Public utilities :Law. 343.099

Comparative religion 291
Criminal law 345
Defence law 343.01

Ecclesiology 262

Economic cooperation: International economics.

337
Economics 330
Education 370
Electrical energy : Land economic 333.7932
Elementary education 372
Engineering 620
English : Collections : General works 082
Entertainment: Social law 344.099
Environment: Land economics 333.7

Executive branch : Administrative law 342.06

Financial economics 332
General collections 080
General works 000

Guidance and counseling ; higher education

378.194

Health care ; Social welfare 362.1

Higher education 378

Hinduism 2945

Human rights : International law 341.481

Income tax: Law 343.052
Intellectual property ; Law 346.048

International law 341

Labour law 344.01
Land economics 333

Law 340

Legislation : Political science 328

Literature 800
Literature: English 820

Management 658
Management fundamentals 650
Marriage : Private law 346.016
Meditation: Worship: Buddhism 294.3443
Nonprofit organizations : Private law 346.064

Official languages ; Cultural law 344.09

Office services : Management fundamentals 651



Philosophy 100
Poetry : literature : English 821
Political science 320
Priests: Buddhism 294.361
Private law 346
Procedure general considerations: Law 347.05
Production : Economics 338
Property : Private law 346.04
Public administration 350
Public health: Law 344.04
Public utilities control: Law 343.09
Reading : Elementary education 372.4
200

Religion

Secondary industries : Production : Economics
338.4

(60)

Short stories: English Literature 823

Social assistance : Social problems and services 361

Social sciences 300
Social welfare problems and services 362
Sources; Buddhism 294.38
South Asia: History 954

Sri Lanka : Economic cooperation : International
economics 337.5493

Sri Lanka: History 954.93

Sri Lanka : Political situation : Political science

320.95493

Tax law 343.04
Tea : Production : Economics 338.17372
Technology 600
909

World History

































CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATIONS

2 0O0RELIGION

Kelegama, Keerthi
Year 2000 doomed mankind destroyed / Keerthi
Kelegama.- Colombo : Author, 1998.
ISBN 955-95823-3-x : unpriced

294.3 BUDDHISM

Warusawithana, Srima
Life of Gautama Buddha : a tribute of devotion/
Srima Warusawithana.- Nugegoda : Author,
1998.
ISBN 955-96073-2-4 : Rs. 150.00

3 00 SOCIAL SCIENCES

3 10 GENERAL STATISTICS

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and Statistics
Statistical abstract of the Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri Lanka 1998.- Colombo :
Department of Census and Statistics, 1998.
ISBN 955-577-217-7 : unpriced

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and Statistics
Statistical Pocket book of the Democratic
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka 1998.-
Colombo : Department of Census and Statistics,
1998.

ISBN 955-577-216-9 :unpriced

3 30 ECONOMICS

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and Statistics
Weekly retail prices Colombo city : Jan 1996 -
Dec 1996.- Colombo : Department of Census
and Statistics, 1998.

ISBN 955-577-214-3 :unpriced

3 40LAW

Nanayakkara, G.L.Anandalal
Law and procedure in Sri Lanka public
nuisance / G.L. Anandalal Nanayakkara.-
Dehiwala : Mihikata Trust, 1998.
ISBN 955-9187-17-1 : Rs. 125.00

350 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and Statistics
Administration report of the Director General of
Census and Statistics.- Colombo : Department
of Census and Statistics, 1998.

ISBN 955-577-213-4 : unpriced

The Sri Lanka Navy.- Colombo:
Sri Lanka Navy, 1998.
ISBN 955-9339-01-x : unpriced

360 SOCIAL SERVICES: ASSOCIATION

Edward Elephant says no to drugs.- Dehiwala :
Asiana Publishers, 1998.
ISBN 955-8094-01-3 :
Rs. 80.00

Stop and think with Kimi Koala.- Dehiwala ;
Asiana Publishers, 1998.
ISBN 955-8094-04-8 : Rs. 100.00

380 COMMERCE. COMMUNICATION,
TRANSPOTATION

Jayawardena, N.
Intermodal transport study / N.Jayawardena.-
Colombo : Southern Development Authority,
1998.
ISBN 955-8024-00-7 : unpriced

5 O0O0NATURAL SCIENCE & MATHEMATICS
5 70 LIFE SCIENCES

Pethiyagoda, Rohan
Ours to protect; Sri Lanka's biodiversity
heritage / Rohan Pethiyagoda.- Colombo :
Wildlife Heritage Fund,1998.
ISBN 955-9134-17-4 unpriced

7 00 ARTS
74 0 DRAWING & DECORATIVE ARTS

Exhibition of Andrew Nicholls Watercolours at
the National Museums Colombo / ed. S.
Lakdusinghe and R.K.D.Silva.- Colombo :
Department of National Museums, 1998.
ISBN 955-578-012-9 :unpriced



(74)
8 00LITERATURE

82 0 ENGLISH LITERATURE

Palitharatna, Mahinda
The black sheep and his woolf a great fall /
Mabhinda Palitharatna.- Colombo : S. Godage,
1998.
ISBN 955-20-2966-x : unpriced

900 GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY

Kamps, P.A.
Hands on Colombo : 2nd edition / PA. Kamps.-
Colombo : Invest (Pvt) Ltd, 1998.
ISBN 955-8053-00-7 : Rs.450.00

Lamani Royal clan / tr. D. J. Dias.- Colombo :
Mahasaviya Padanama, 1998.
ISBN 955-8099-01-5 : Rs.280.00

950 GENERAL HISTORY OF ASIA
954.93 Sri Lanka

Abeysekara, Henry P.
An eyeful of boundeous nature / Henry P.
Abeysekara.- Colombo : Author, 1998.
ISBN 955-96429-01: unpriced

Abeysinghe, Abeyratne Banda
Guide to Polannaruwa/ Abeyratne Banda
Abeysinghe.- Panadura : Dimuthu Printers,
1998.1SBN 955-8096-00-8 : Rs.250.00

Reflections on a heritage vol. one : historical
scholarship on premodem Sri Lanka part | / ed.
Leslie Gunawardena [et.at].- Colombo : Central

cultural Fund, 1998.
ISBN 955-613-108-6 : unpriced



